Notebook

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

Uriin

VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO10L355015U

VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

LATITUDE 3540 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO022L354015EMEA_VP_UBU

LATITUDE 3550 17-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
MX570 UBUNTU XCTOL355015EMEA VGA V2

LATITUDE 5550 U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO7L555015EMEA VP

LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO15L555015EMEA_VP_UBU

LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NO15L555015EMEA VP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

Fiyat

425,25

765,45

588,00

828,45

849,45

971,25

1.113,00

1.258,95
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